F32782

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:



200255296922

01/10/14--01016--001 **70.00

14 JAH 30 M D IT

Office Use Only

Amend 00/5/14

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

> P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

NAME OF CORPO	RATION: Lifesaving	Systems Corpor	ation			
DOCUMENT NUM	_{BER:} F32782					
	of Amendment and fee are su	bmitted for filing.				
Please return all corre	spondence concerning this mat	tter to the following:				
	Kevin G. Brick, E	sq.				
		Name of Contact Person	n			
	Yanger Law Grou	ıp, P.A.				
		Firm/ Company				
	217 N. Lois Avenue					
		Address	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			
	Tampa, FL 33509)				
	j	City/ State and Zip Cod	e			
kov	in brick@yongorl	au oom				
<u>Ke</u>	vin.brick@yanger/	ed for future annual report				
	E-man address: (to be;us	ed for future annual report	notification)			
For further information	on concerning this matter, pleas	e call:				
Kevin G. Brid	ck	at (813	. 286-7025			
	of Contact Person		de & Davtime Telephone Number			
Name	or Contact reison	Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number			
Enclosed is a check for	or the following amount made p	payable to the Florida Depa	artment of State:			
■ \$35 Filing Fee	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)	□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is enclosed)			
<u>Ma</u>	iling Address		Address			
Amendment Section		Amendment Section				
	ision of Corporations . Box 6327	Division of Corporations Clifton Building				
		Cinton				

2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301



January 22, 2014

KEVIN G. BRICK, ESQ. YANGER LAW GROUP, P.A. 217 N. LOIS AVENUE TAMPA, FL 33609

SUBJECT: LIFESAVING SYSTEMS CORPORATION

Ref. Number: F32782

We have received your document for LIFESAVING SYSTEMS CORPORATION and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Irene Albritton Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 414A00001443



Articles of Amendment to Articles of Incorporation



Lifesaving Systems Corporation

(Nome of Comparation as	currently filed with the Flor	vide Dent of State)	 	
F32782	currently med with the Flor	tua Dept. of State)		
(Documer	nt Number of Corporation (if k	nown)	.	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 607. its Articles of Incorporation:	1006, Florida Statutes, this <i>Flo</i>	orida Profit Corporation a	dopts the following	amendment(s) to
A. If amending name, enter the new na	ame of the corporation:			
				The new
name must be distinguishable and con "Corp.," "Inc.," or Co.," or the design word "chartered," "professional associa	nation "Corp," "Inc," or "Co	". A professional corpor		
B. Enter new principal office address, (Principal office address <u>MUST BE A S</u>			·····	
C. Enter new mailing address, if appli (Mailing address MAY BE A POST)			. <u></u>	
D. If amending the registered agent an	nd/or registered office addres	s in Florida, enter the na	me of the	
new registered agent and/or the new		sur torius, enter the nai	ne or the	
Name of New Registered Agent	Kevin G. Brick, Esq., Ya	inger Law Group, P.A.		
•	217 N. Lois Aven	ue		
	(Florida street	address)	-	
New Registered Office Address:	Tampa	, Florida	33609	
	(City)		(Zip Code)	
New Registered Agent's Signature, if c	hanging Registered Agent:			
I hereby accept the appointment as regist	tered agent. I am familiar wit	h and accept the obligation	as of the position.	
Si	gualare of New Registered Ag	ent. if changing	_	

If amending the Officers and/or Directors, enter the title and name of each officer/director being removed and title, name, and address of each Officer and/or Director being added:

(Attach additional sheets, if necessary)

Please note the officer/director title by the first letter of the office title:

P = President; V = Vice President; T = Treasurer; S = Secretary; D = Director; TR = Trustee; C = Chairman or Clerk; CEO = Chief Executive Officer; CFO = Chief Financial Officer. If an officer/director holds more than one title, list the first letter of each office held. President, Treasurer, Director would be <math>PTD.

Changes should be noted in the following manner. Currently John Doe is listed as the PST and Mike Jones is listed as the V. There is a change, Mike Jones leaves the corporation, Sally Smith is named the V and S. These should be noted as John Doe, PT as a Change, Mike Jones, V as Remove, and Sally Smith, SV as an Add.

Example: X Change	<u>PT</u>	John Do	<u>e</u>	
X Remove	<u>V</u>	Mike Joi	<u>nes</u>	
X Add	<u>sv</u>	Sally Sm	<u>nith</u>	
Type of Action (Check One)	<u>Title</u>		Name	Address
1) Change	VP	_	Barbara A. Maness	6302 Marbella Blvd.
Add				Apollo Beach, FL 33572
Remove				
2) Change		_		
Add				
Remove				
3) Change				
- Add				
Remove				
4) Change		_ _		
Add				
Remove				
5) Change		_		
Add			•	
Remove				
6) Change				
Add				
Remove				

tach additional sh	ing additional Art neets, if necessary).	(Be specific)	agets, net t.		
 .					
	· <u></u>				
	 				
	<u></u>				
		1311 3111 11111			
		· 			
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
an amendment p	rovides for an exc	hange, reclassif	ication, or cane	ellation of issued	shares,
rovisions for imp	lementing the amoble, indicate N/A)	endment if not	contained in the	amendment itse	<u>lf:</u>
(ij noi applicat	ne, maicule WA)				
					
	-				= 1
				<u> </u>	

	option: December do, dois	, if other than th
date this document was signed.	June 17, 2013	
Effective date <u>if applicable</u> :	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)	_
Adoption of Amendment(s)	(<u>CHECK ONE</u>)	
The amendment(s) was/were adop by the shareholders was/were suf	oted by the shareholders. The number of votes cast for the amendment(s) ficient for approval.	
	roved by the shareholders through voting groups. The following statement each voting group entitled to vote separately on the amendment(s):	
"The number of votes cast f	for the amendment(s) was/were sufficient for approval	
by	" (voting group)	
	(voting group)	•
The amendment(s) was/were adopaction was not required.	pted by the board of directors without shareholder action and shareholder	
The amendment(s) was/were adopaction was not required.	pted by the incorporators without shareholder action and shareholder	
Dated/2	20-13	
Signature	20-13 L. Guzenous	
(By a di	rector, president or other officer – if directors or officers have not been	
	l, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee, or other court	
, арропи	ed fiduciary by that fiduciary)	
	Samuel G. Maness	
•	(Typed or printed name of person signing)	
	CEO	
_	(Title of person signing)	